
All Saints’ Episcopal Church 

Altar Guild 

Contact Information 
 

 

Rector:                      George Willcox Brown III gwbrown@gmail.com       757-535-8434 cell 

Altar Guild Chairman:  Kim Bragg kbragg@rose.net       229-224-0594 cell 
Acolyte Master: Ram Singletary singlet@rose.net       229-221-4742 cell 

 
1st Sunday 

  

 

Linen Pattern: Concord Cross   

 Captain—Jinanne Parrish rhp@rose.net 229-228-9701 
 Melissa Bruhn melissabruhnmd@shawcenter.com  229-224-0222 
 Dawna Bicknell Tanner dgbicknell@yahoo.com 850-212-5816 

 Sangrail Deal Bremer meganthegirl29@gmail.com 952-454-6552 

2nd Sunday    
 

Linen Pattern: Lily Cross   

 Captain—Kim Bragg kbragg@rose.net 229-224-0594 
 Lisa Penhallegon      lisapen214@gmail.com 229-977-0371 
 Barbara Runyan bhrunyan@yahoo.com 229-228-9290 

 Tammy Wright tamiller1964@yahoo.com 229-221-7338 

3rd Sunday 
   

Linen Pattern: Wheat and grapes cross (big cross with grapes and leaves) 
 Captain—Janie Deal athena@rose.net 229-221-5323 
 Mary Kathryn Sibley mksibley@rose.net 229-225-8195 
 Betty Zay bettyzay@gmail.com  

 Naomi Vail nvail01@aol.com 904-607-6697 

 Clarise Waddill reecewaddill@yahoo.com 850-545-0964 

4th Sunday 
   

Linen Pattern: Wheat and grapes cross with “ihc” in center. 
 Captain—Connie Middleton cmmiddleton@rose.net 229-221-9143 
 Lisa Scott lmscott65@bellsouth.net 229-403-8266 
 Brenda Singletary belgians@rose.net 229-226-3738 
 Lib Olson libolson@icloud.com 229-403-9542 

 Emeline Loughlin emeline@togulki.com 770-328-6003 

5th Sunday 
   

Linen Pattern: Canterbury cross, Fleur de Lys cross, Cross fleuree 
                                        Kim Bragg                                  kbragg@rose.net 

 
229-224-0594 

Jinanne Parrish rhp@rose.net 229-228-9701 

Connie Middleton cmmiddleton@rose.net 229-221-9143 
Janie Deal athena@rose.net 229-221-5323 

 

 

Updated 8/1/2024 

mailto:gwbrown@gmail.com
mailto:kbragg@rose.net
mailto:singlet@rose.net
mailto:rhp@rose.net
mailto:melissabruhnmd@shawcenter.com
mailto:dgbicknell@yahoo.com
mailto:meganthegirl29@gmail.com
mailto:kbragg@rose.net
mailto:lisapen214@gmail.com
mailto:bhrunyan@yahoo.com
mailto:tamiller1964@yahoo.com
mailto:athena@rose.net
mailto:mksibley@rose.net
mailto:bettyzay@gmail.com
mailto:nvail01@aol.com
mailto:reecewaddill@yahoo.com
mailto:cmmiddleton@rose.net
mailto:lmscott65@bellsouth.net
mailto:belgians@rose.net
mailto:libolson@icloud.com
mailto:emeline@togulki.com
mailto:kbragg@rose.net
mailto:rhp@rose.net
mailto:cmmiddleton@rose.net
mailto:athena@rose.net

